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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 17-Jan-14  To Date: 23/1/14

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amo'unit :
17-Jan-14  9:00 6023 Namsingh Yada MAN EAR MH 300 18:00 I CA Job Wo.rk 30:05
17-Jan-14  9:00 6195 Shamala MAN EAR FH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 25i0 :
17-Jan-14  9:00 6210 Shantaiah MAN EAR MH 300 18:00 1 CA Job Work 300
17-Jan-14  9:01 6024 Anjali MAN  EAR FH 250 18:00 I CA Job Work 25;0 :
17-Jan-14  9:01 6075 Madhav Rao  Nel C1v MA 400 18:00 1 CA Job Work 40?05
17-jan-14  9:01 6149 Rajeshwari MAN EAR FH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Wofk 250
17-Jan-14  9:02 6014 S.Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 35?05
17-Jan-14  ©:02 6076 Ammuluy Nel CIv FH <200 18:00 I CA Job Work 20;0
17-Jan-14  ©:02 6169 Sai Kumar ~ VPH ELE MA ., 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 35?0
[7-Jan-14  9:03 6035 GyaneshwaI:C Rac CAR MA " :350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 350 -
17-Jan-14  9:03 6096 Munna YDG  PAI MA 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 3Sb :
17-Jan-14 903 6124 JanardhanV  VPH ELE  MA 350 18:00 [ CA ~ JobWork 350 -
17-Jan-14  9:04 6018 Mahinder JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Ac. 47;5 :
17-Jan-14  9:04 6233 Bharthi CRY CIV FH : 200 18:00 I CA Tob Work 200 :
t7-Jlan-i4  9:05 6054 Uday Prasad  JAN TIL MH 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
17-Jan-14  9:05 6055 Talai JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Ac. 475 é
17-Jan-14  9:05 6056 Rampal JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 1A On Ac. 475 .
17-Jan-14  6:06 0128 Anil Kumar JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 I A On Ac, 4'?:5 :
17-Jan-14  9:06 6218 SK Mosin SM PLYJ MA 375 18:00 [ CA Job Work _375 :
17-lan-14  9:06 6219 SK Asif SM PLU MA 375 1800 1 CA fob Work 37.%
[8-Jan-14  9:00 6023 Narsingh Yada MAN EAR  MH 300 18:00 1 CA  Job Work 300
18-Jan-14  9:00 6195 Shamala MAN  EAR FH 250 18:00 I CA Job Work 250 -
18-Jan-14  ©:00 6210 Shantaiah MAN EAR MH 300 18:00 1 CA Job Work 300 ;
18-Jan-14  9:01 6024 Anjali MAN EAR FH 250 18:.00 1 CA JTob Work 250 .
18-Jan-14  9:01 6149 Rajeshwari MAN EAR FH . 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 25{)_ :

. 18-Jan-14  9:01 6166 Chandraiahb MAN  EAR MH e )"300 18:00 i CA Job Work 300 -
18-Jan-14 ~ 9:02 6062 Shakamma  MAN EAR  FH 250 18:00 L CA Job Work 250 -
18-Jan-14  9:02 6063 Ashwini " MAN  EAR FH 250 18:00 1 CA fob Work 250
18-Jan-14  9:03 6035 GyaneshwarC Rac CAR MA 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 350
18-Jan-14 ~ 9:03 6075 Madhav Rap  Nel crv MA 400 18:00 I CA Job Work 40(}
18-Jan-14  ©:04 6056 Rampal JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 1 C On Ac. 47$
18-Jan-14 604 6076 Ammulu Nel Clv FH 200 18:00 1 CA Job Work 200 :
18-Jan-14  9:04 6128 Anil Kumar JAN TiL MA 475 1800 1 C On Ac. 475 -
18-Jan-14  9:05 6018 Mahinder JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 L C On Ac. - 475 :
18-Jan-14  9:05 6054 Uday Prasad  JAN TIL MH 225 1800 1 C On Ac. 225;
I8-Jan-14  9:05 6055 Talai JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 1 C On Ac. 475
18-Jan-14  9:06 6014 S.Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 350
18Jan-14  9:06 6017 lanardhan  JAN  TIL  MA 475 18:00 1B On Ac. 475
18-Jan-14  9:06 6019 it Naryan JAN TIL MH 225 18:.00 I' B On Ac. 225
18-Jan-14  9:07 6124 JanardhanV  VPH  ELE MA 350 18:00 i CA Job Work 35(j
I8Jan-14  9:07 6169 SaiKumar ~ VPH ELE  MA _ 350 1800 I CA  JobWork 350
C18Jan-14 9:07 6218 SKMosin  SM PLU  MA o 375 18:00 1 CA  Job Work 375
18-Jan-14 9:0894 SiC Asif SM PLU MA 375 18:.00 1 CA Job Work 3755 .Z
_24lanuary, 2014 - Page 1 of4.
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1D
6017
6018
60356
6054
6055
GI28
6019
6020
6057
6023
6195
G210
6024
6075
6149
6014
6076
0169
6035
6062
6063
6068
6096
6053
6057
60354
6056
6128
6017
6018
6218
6219
6023
6193
6210
6024
0149
61606
6022
6062
6063
6075
6232
6233

Date in
19-Jan-14  9:00
“1S-Jan-14 - 9:00
19-Jan-t4  9:00
19-Jan-14  9:01
19-Jan-14  9:01
19-Fan-14  ©:01
19-Jan-14  9:02
19-Jan-14  9:02
19-Jan-14  9:02
20-Tan-14  9:00
20-Jan-14  9:00
20-Jan-14  9:00
20-Jan-14 - 9:01
20-Jan-14  9:0]
20-Jan-14  9:0t
20-Jan-14  9:02
20-fan-14  9:02
©20-Jan-14  9:02
20-Jan-14  9:03
20-Jan-14  9:03
20-Jan-14  9:03
20-Jan-14  9:04
20-Jan-14  9:04
20-Jan-14  9:05
20-Jan-14 605
20-Jan-14  9:06
20-Jan-14  9:06
20-Jan-14  9:06
20-Jan-14  9:07
20-Jan-14  9:07
20-Jan-14  9:07
20-Jan-14  9:08
21-Jan-i14  9:00
©21-Jan-14  9:00
2H-an-14  9:00
2]-kan-14  9:01
21-Jan-14  9:01
21-Jan-14  9:0]
21-Jan-14  9:02
21-Jan-14  9:02
21-Jan-14  9:02
21-jan-14  ©:03
21-Jan-14  9:03
21-Jan-14  9:03
24 January, 2014

Name
Janardhan -.
Mahinder
Rampal
Uday Prasad
Talai
Anil Kumar
Jit Naryan
Hirawan
Dhanveer
Narsingh Yada
Shamala
Shantaiah
Anjali
Madhav Rao
Rajeshwari
S.Ganesh
Ammulu -
Sai Kumar
Gyaneshwar C
Shakamma
Ashwint
Aravind
Munga
Talai
Dhariveer
Uday Prasad
Rampal
Anil Kumar
Janardhan
Mahinder
SK Mosin
SK Asif
Narsingh Yada
Shamala
Shantaiah
Anjali
Rajeshwart
Chandraiah
Krishnaiha
Shakamma
Ashwini
Madhav Rao
K. Chiranjivi
Bharthi

Cont
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
FAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
Nel
MAN
VIPH
Nel
VPH
Rac
MAN
MAN
YDG
YDG
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
SM
SM
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
Nel
CRV
CRV

Type
TIL
TiL
TIL
TIL.
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIvV
EAR
ELE
CIv
ELE
CAR
EAR
EAR
PAl
PAF
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
PLU
PLU
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
CIv
CIv -

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
MA
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
EH
FH
MA
MA
FH

Wage

- 475

475
475
25
475
475
225
225
225
300
250
300
250
£00
250
350

,.200

350
350
250
250
350
350
475
225
225
475
475
475
475
375
375

-390

250
300
250
250
300
300
250
~ 250
400
400
200

Certified by:
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Out

16:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:0¢
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Amoﬁni :

Attn Block Payme'nt
e On Ac. 473
1 C On Ac, 475 :
L C On Ac. 475
1 C On Ag. 25
1 ¢ On Ac. - 475"
1 C On Ac. 475
1 C On Ac. 25
1 C On Ac. 225
1 C On Ac. 225
1 CA Job work 300 ¢
I CA  JobWork 250 °
1 CA Job Work 300
1 CA  JobWork 250 -
1 CA Job Work 400
I CA  Job Work 250
1 CA Job Work 350 °
1 CA  Job Work 200
I CA  JobWork 350
L CA  Job Work 350
1 CA Jab Wark 250 ¢
P CA JobWork 250
1 CA Job Work 350
I CA  Job Work 350
1 B On Ac. 475 -
1B On Ac. 25
1 B On Ac, 225
[ B On Ac. 475
1B On Ac. 475 5_
i B On Ac. 475
1 B On Ac. 475 -
1 cA Job Work 375 |
1 CA Job Work 375
i CA Job Work 300
I CA  JobWork 250
I CA  Job Work 300
1 CcA Job Work 250
I CA  Job Work 250,
I CA  lob Work 300
I CA Job Work 300 -
1 CA Job Work 250
1 CA Job Work 250%
1 CA  Job Work a00; =
1 CA  Job Work 400
I CA Job Work: 2000
. : Page20f 4:
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amoun?t?

21-lan-14  9:04 6054 Uday Prasad  JAN TIL MH 225 18:00 1 C On Ae, . 225

2]-Jan-14  9:04 6055 Talai JAN TIL MA .4.175 18:00 1 C On Ac. 47.5:

21-Jan-14  9:04 6076 Ammulu Nel CIv FH 200 18:00 1 CA Job Work ZOfOQ

21-Jan-14  9:05 6019 Jit Naryan JAN TiL MH 225 18.00 t C On Ac. 225

21-Jan-14  9:05 6020 Hirawan JAN TIL MH 225 1800 1 C On Ac. 225

21-Jan-14  9:05 6057 Dhanveer JAN  TIL MH 225 18:00 1C On Ac, 2255

2L-Jan-14  $:06 6017 Janardhan . AN TIL, MA ., 475 18:00 |1 C On Ac, 475 :

- 21-Jan-14  9:06 6018 Mahinder JAN TIL MA " :475 18:00 1 C On Ac. 47;5 :
20-Jan-14 9:06 6059 Srnu - BSP PAl  MA 350 18:00 L C On Ac. 350 -
21-Jan-14  9:07 6041 Raju BSP PAI MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ac. 35(5:
21-Jan-14 907 6042 Naryana BSP PAL MH - 225 18:.00 1C On Ac. 22?5
2i-Jan-14  9:07 6048 Srinn BSP PAI MA 350 18:00 I C On Ac. - 35{:) :
21-Jan-14  9:08 6014 S.Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 350 :
21-)an-14  9:08 6068 Aravind YDG  Pal MA 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 3_56) :
21-Jan-14  9:08 6096 Munna YDG  PA? MA 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 35(}
21-Jan-14  9:09 6169 Sai Kumar VPH  ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 35Q :
21-Jan-14  9:09 6218 SK Mosin SM PLU MA 375 18:00 I CA Job Work 375 ¢
21-Jan-14  9:09 6219 SK Asif SM PLU MA 375 1800 1 CA Job Work 375
21-Jan-14  9:10 6005 Vijay Mohan IR PAI MH 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225; :
21-Jan-14  ©:10 6067 S.Yadagisi YDG  PAI MA 350 1800 1 CA Job Work 35d E
21-Jan-14  9:10 6100 Ramesh IR PAL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ag, 35C§ ;
22-Jan-14  9:00 6023 Narsingh Yada MAN [EAR MH 300 18:00 I CA Job Work 300
22-Jan-14  %:00 6149 Rajeshwari ~ MAN EAR FH . 250 1800 1 CA Job Werk 250
22-Jan-14 900 6195 Shamala  MAN EAR  FH '+ 250 18:00 1 CA  Job Work 250

22-kan-14  9:01 6062 Shakamma MAN EAR FH 250 18:00 1 CA Jab Work 250; :
22-Jan-14  9:01 6063 Ashwini MAN  EAR FH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
22-Jan-14  9:01 6075 Madhav Rao  Nel CIv MA ~ - 400 18:00 1 CA Job Work 4{)0;
22-Jan-14  9:02 6041 Raju BSP PA] MA 350 18:00 1C On Ac. - 350?
22-Jan-14  9:02 6059 Srinu BSP PAI MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ac. 350; :
22-Jan-14 902 6076 Ammuiu Nel CIvV FH 1200 18:00 1 CA Jab Work 200; :
22-Jan-14  9:03 6017 Janardhan JAN TiL MA 475 18:00 oA On Ac. 4.755 :
22-Jan-14"  9:03 6018 Mahinder JAN TIL MA 475 1800 1 A On Ac. 4'7"5E ;
22-Jan-14  9:03 6042 Naryana BSP PAI MH 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
22-Jan-14 %04 6019 Jit Naryan JAN TIL MH 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225;
22-Jan-14  9:04 6020 Hirawan JAN TIL  MH 225 18:00 [ A On Ac. 225
22-Jan-14  9:04 6057 Dhanveer JAN TIL MH 225 18:060 1A On Ac. 225 ::
22-Jan-14  9:05 6014 S.Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 350 18:00 I CA Job Work 3505 :
22-Jan-14 905 6054 Uday Prasad JAN  TIL MH 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225°
22-Jan-14  9:05 6055 Talai AN T]L_ MA 475 18:00 1 A On Ac. 475.%
_22-Jan-14 906 6005 VijayMohan JR  PAT  MH ¢ ‘225 1800 L C On Ac, 25
22-Jan-14  9:06 6100 Ramesh R PAl MA 350 1800 1 C On Ac. 350:
22-Jan-14  9:06 6169 Sai Kumar VPH  ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 1350
22.Jan-14 907 6218 SK Mosin SM PLU MA 375 18:00 1 CA Job Work : 375

22-Jan-14  9:07 6219 8K Asif SM PLU MA 375 18:00 i CA Job Work 375

24 January, 2014

Page 3 of 4 =

Certified by: Certifi ]

2 [N
PFijLnQQ_ m. A
ALPINE ESTATES

M anager

i

Dine Estites J




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount s

23-Jan-14  9:00 6023 Narsingh Yada MAN EAR MH 300 18:00 1 CA Job Work 300
23-lan-14  9:00 6024  Anjali MAN EAR FH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 25pf
23-Jan-14  9:00 6195 Shamala MAN EAR FH 250 18:.00 1 CA Job Work 250
23-Jan-14  9:01 6059 Srinu BSP PAI MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ac. 350
23-Jan-14  9:01 6062 Shakamma MAN EAR FH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
23-Jan-14  9:01 6063 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 25(5;
23-Jan-14  9:02 6014 S.Ganesh VPH ELE MA 350 18:00 [ CA Job Wark 35(:) :
23-Jan-14  9:02 6041 Raju BSP PAE MA 330 18:00 1 C On Ac. 350
23-Jan-14  9:02 6048 Srinu BSP PAI MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ac, 350
23-Jan-14  9:03 6067 S.Yadagiri ¥YDG  PAI MA 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work ?SO :
23-Jan-14 903 6075 Madhav Rao  Nel Crv MA 400 18:60 1 CA Job Work 400
23-Jan-14  9:03 6169 Sai Kumar VPH  ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 350
23-Jan-14  9:04 6017 Janardhan JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 1 C On Ac. 475; :
23-Jan-14  9:04 6018 Mahinder *  JAN  TIL  MA 475 18:00 1 C On Ac. - 475
23-Tan-14 9:04 6076  Ammulu Nel Crv FH 200 18:00 1 CA Job Work 200
23-lan-14  9:05 6055 Talai JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 1 C On Ac. 4752
23-lan-14 9053 6056 Rampal JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 1 C On Ac. 475?
23-Jan-14  9:05 6128 Anil Kumar JAN TIL MA 475 18:.00 i C On Ac, 475§ :
23-Jan-14  9:06 6057 Dhanveer JAN TIL MH . 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
23-Jan-14  9:06 621% SK Mosin SM PLU MA 375 18:00 I CA Job Work 375,

23-Jan-14 9:06 6219 SK Asif SM  PLU  MA 375 18:00 1 CA JobWork 375
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MFH - Attndence Payment‘iSummary Report From:

17/1/14

To: 23/1/14

_Contractor Name B Bassappa (Painter) e

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {10 detail records) Sum 32(

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) {10 detail records) Sum 3250 :
Contractor Name __Duddi Neelaiah (Civi)) B L

Payment Type Job Worl

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail zecords) Sum 36

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (12 detail records) Sum 3600

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Job Work
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Woik (39 detail records) .
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem {Earth Work) (39 detail recor  Sum

S Sum

ol

10400

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac. '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (48 detail records) Sum 18300
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (48 detail record  Sum 18300
Contractor Name __Jvothi Ram (Painter) - 3
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) _ Sum 1130
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (4 detail records) Sum 1150

Contractor Name K. Chiranjivi (Civil) o A

k A . b
Payment Type Job Work @nﬁ"
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= Job Work (3 detail records) .. Sum 800 KBM '
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K. Chiranjivi (Civil) (3 detail records) Sum 800

Contractor Name R Raja Chary (Carpenter) L
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) - Sum 1050 ]}gw

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Raja Chary (Carpenter) (3 detail record  Sum

Contractor Name S.Yadgiri (Painier)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Yadgiri (Painter) (7 detail records) Sum

24 January, 2014

Certified by:

Project hfanac:em.ngg.
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_Coniractor Name Shaik Moasin (Plumber) e
Payment Type Job Work @60(

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 4500
Slummary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Moasin (Plumber) (12 detail record  Sum 4500
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician) B S
Payment Type Job Work E \’@ ¥
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum 49 \L‘
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (14 detail recor  Sum 4900
Grand Total 50400

Certifled by:

N

B
Project Manager/Engg.
ALPINE ESTATES
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bt AL e Bt e
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MFI - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 17/1/14  To Date:  23/1/14 :
_Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter) ' -
Payment Type On Ac. N
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill “ MH ..
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 10
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (5 detail reco Sum B 10 . ¢
Contragtor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) '
Payment Type Job Work -
Worker Skili FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum ' 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 12
_Suminary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (12 detailr Sum _ } 12
Contractor Name G. Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill " MH o
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum I3
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 39
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= G.Mannem (Earth Work) (12 detail Sum 3 39
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 30
Worker Slill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Suim 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Surm 48
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (14 detail Sum _ 48
Contractor Name Iyothi Ram (Painter) '
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail recor ds) Sum _ 2
Worker Skill © MH L
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH {2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum ) 4
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = _Jyothi Ram (Painter) (4 detail recor Sum I Ay ¢ s
Contractor Name K. Ch]I'Em_]IVi (Cwnl) g LS T L
Payiment Type Job Work !
Worker Skill FH ) O\
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum B. R _
. S g.______?%vﬁi__m 4’10 it
Page 1 of 2 ?
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r

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum i _: f

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) ‘ Sum - o

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K. Chiraniivi {Civil) (3 detail tecor  Sum 3

Contractor Name R.Raja Chary (Carpenter)

Payment Type Job Work i o

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 3
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Raja Chary (Carpenter) (3 detail Ssem o3

Contractor Name S.Yadgiri (Painter)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill - MA ‘ o

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 7
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 8.Yadgiri (Painter) (4 detaii record Sum 7

Contractor Name Shaik Moasin (Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worlker Skill MA . _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Moasin (Plumber) (6 detailr Sum 12

Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type Job Work _

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (6 detail Sum - 14

- : L Grand Total - 152
Cortified by Certified by: )

™

o

Project Manager/Engg.

™ ) Fefor )y
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date; 23/1/14

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summ;y_f_o-l-'_‘Cement Girade' = 43 or PPC (2752 detail records)

- Sum G
Cement Grade 53 Grade
Quantity in bagS o
guil{lﬂ;lrﬁy%}i&?nem Grade'= 53 Grade (485 detail records)
Sum G
Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (370 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (3045 detail records)

Sum 2
- Grand Total -2
Certified by; | Ceriified by: LHECKED
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MFH - Cement Register Report

Cement Reg. No  Date

290 18-Jan-14
291 18-Jan-14
292 19-}an-14
293 20-Jan-14
294 2t-Jan-14
295 22-kan-14
206 23-Jan-14

ﬁ R

Ceriified by:

Project ManagerﬁEngg.
ALPINE ESTATES

Time
10:00
10:30
11:00
16:30
10:00
10:20
11:00

From:

Issued For
Tiles Work
Civil Work
Tiles Work
Tiles Work
Tiles Work
Tiles Work
Tiles Work

17/1114 .

C;:{'neﬁt Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade

ift. Manager

To: 23/1/14

Quantity Issued By - i

Block No

C S-Seourity
CA 2/Security
B 3 Security
C 3‘/Sc:curity
C Security
A ﬁ/ﬁguri v
s 2 ‘?@t}/

A

{wmﬁﬁgdmm n-‘mmrawwan—wcwmj‘wm'\’ﬂ:‘.."‘ .
i Chegled by:

[

QR

B.PRAVEEN
Menagerdhudit,

_24 Janvary, 2014 o
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R 2P e SR T T S

B & C Estates
Mayflower Grande
Survey No.191, Mallapur, Hyderabad S .
Daily Attendance Report : From 07-02-2014 To 13-02-2014 Printed On : 14-Feb-14, Pjages1 Of 1
Contractor Name : G.Mannem ' ' L

© Employee ID & Name INTime “"CUTTime Total Time Remarks

Data: 07-02-2014 Total :1
1001 G.Mannem 09:53:21  18:08:50 08:15:29
Date: 08-02-2014 Total :1
1001 G.Mannem 09:32:37  09:32:37 00:00:00 improper Swipe
Date: 10-02-2014 Total ;1
1001 G.Mannem 09:48:42  09:48:42 00:00:00 Improper Swipe
Date: 11-02-2014 Total :1
1001 G.Mannem 09:27:59  19:35:25 10:07:26
Date: 12.02-2014 Total ;3
© 1001 G.Mannem 093108 17:55:03 08:23:54
1034 D narsing yadav - 10:06:02  18:08:50 08:02:48
1035 Laxmaiah 10:09:40  17:40:54 Q7:40:14
Date: 13-02-2014 Total : 1
1001 G.Mannem 0912854 0912:54 00:00:00 Improper Swipe

i

Certified by:

-
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Project !\s‘%-anagerfﬁngg.
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B & C Estates
Mayflower Grande

Survey No.191, Mallspur, Hyderabad S
Printed On : 14-Feb-14, Pages 1 Of 1

Daily Attendance Report : From 07-02-2014 To 13-02-2014

Contractor Name : S k mosin (plumber)
Remarks

Employee 1D & Name INTime ~ OUTTime  Total Time
11-02-2014 Total :2
09:18:20 00:00:03 tmproper Swipe..

Date :
1033 SK Asif 0%:18:17
1033 SK Asif 08:1837  00:00:00 08:18:37 Improper Swipe..

Date : - 13-02-2014 Total 1
1033 SK Asif 09:37:54  09:37:54 00:00:00 Improper Swipe

Certified by: ' b _
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Payment Summary Report

From : 07-02-2014 To : 13-02-2014

B & C Estates
Mayflower Grande
Survey No.191, Mallapur, Hyderabad

Print Date : 14-Feb-14 { Pages 1 Of 1

1001 G.Mannem

Pay Types Cont

On Alc
Totals...

Masn

07-02-2014 - 13-02-2014 (8)

1737.50 0.00 1737.50
1737.50 0.00 1737.50

1032 S k mosin (plumber)

. Pay Types Cont

On Alc
Totals...

Masn

M.Help F.Help Total
0.00 2.00 0.00 5.25
0.00 2.00 0.00 525

M.Help  F.Help Total
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06
0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00

07-02-2014 - 13:02-2014 (6)

Auto Manual Total
0.00 000 . 000
0.00 0.00 . 0.00

Cartifieg by

~
-

<

g Project Manager/Engg.

KBac.

Certified by: |




MNM - Cement Register Report From: 14/2/14 To: 20/2/14

Cz?men‘.[ Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity [Issued By .
14.02-2014 9:35 Plastering PPC et el 5 Security .
SV 15-02-2014 9:55 Plastering PPC 22 6 Security
869 17-02-2014 16:10  Plastering PPC /22/ 5 Security
M( 17-02-2014 10:10 Brick Work PPC 23 5 Security
8}1/ 18-02-2014 10:45 Foot path PPC 9{-‘ 1 Security
872 20-02-2014 9:40 Foot path PPC ‘9(/ 1 Security
Certified by: Certified by:
; :
T z),\ A :
) ‘ e ¥ ' in Offi . Froject Mnager
N%E}GH{MH (AREDS Miodi &Aﬁoé? g’jfjgf;;cma | Modi & viodi C nsgufctions
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MNM - Cement Register Balance Report Date:

-

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

20/2/14

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1786 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

‘S_{Jmmary?g ‘Cement Grade' = OPC (2333 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC -

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC {6927 detail records)
Sum -20;

Grand Total -w/

Certified by T

Admin Officer
Modi & Modi Constructions §
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